
UC Irvine (4-4) -vs- Redlands (1-7)
09/09/2018 at Redlands, CA (Thompson Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/09/2018
Time: 1:20 PM
Site: Redlands, CA
Venue: Thompson Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
UC Irvine 4 3 4 4 15
Redlands 0 1 3 3 7

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:15 UCI G Jason Evezard
1st 2:58 UCI G Jason Evezard
1st 2:35 UCI G Bryant Joudrie
1st 1:57 UCI G Jason Evezard
2nd 7:18 UCI G Miles Kalbus
2nd 5:09 UR G Jasen Swan
2nd 4:06 UCI G Jason Evezard
2nd 1:59 UCI G Jason Evezard
3rd 7:15 UR G Mitchell Walker
3rd 6:10 UCI G Bryant Joudrie
3rd 5:06 UR G-E Jasen Swan
3rd 4:56 UCI G Jack Baumgardner
3rd 3:01 UCI G Jason Evezard
3rd 1:12 UR G Kyle Jackson
3rd 0:52 UCI G Zlatan Nikocevic
4th 5:06 UR G Sean Todd
4th 4:02 UCI G-E Casey Lynton
4th 2:46 UCI G Jack Baumgardner
4th 2:03 UR G Billy Clifford
4th 1:30 UCI G-E Miles Kalbus
4th 0:52 UR G Tor Cole
4th 0:13 UCI G-E Michael Swieca

Team Statistics

UCI UR
Shots 32 30
Goals 15 7
Assists 8 3
Points 23 10
Exclusions 15 8
Steals 7 2
Sprints 0-2 2-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:42 UCI E Bryant Joudrie
1st 3:13 UR E Chris Frejlach
1st 4:11 UCI E Jack Trush
1st 5:25 UCI E John  Polos
1st 6:02 UR E Grant Curry
1st 6:53 UR E Cooper Krause
2nd 1:41 UCI E Ian Fleenor
2nd 2:38 UCI E Jared Gornay
2nd 6:18 UCI E Jack Trush
2nd 7:45 UR E Sean Todd
3rd 0:02 UR E Ty Williams
3rd 0:36 UCI E Carlo Silverstre

3rd 3:27 UCI
E-
MAM John  Polos

3rd 5:26 UCI E Bryant Joudrie
3rd 6:43 UCI E Jack Trush
4th 0:40 UR E Reece Koe
4th 1:20 UCI E Miles Kalbus
4th 1:46 UR E Reece Koe
4th 2:20 UCI E Carlo Silverstre
4th 4:01 UR E Tyler Strabel
4th 4:50 UCI E Jason Evezard
4th 5:29 UCI E Jared Gornay
4th 7:35 UCI E Daniel Norman



Individual
 
 
UC Irvine 15

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Byron Rivers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Daniel Norman 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Jared Gornay 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Casey Lynton 4 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 0-0
6 Jovan Gojkovich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Jason Evezard 10 6 1 7 1 1 1 0 0-0
8 Bryant Joudrie 3 2 1 3 2 1 0 0 0-0
9 Jack Trush 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 1 0-0
10 John  Polos 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0-1
11 Zlatan Nikocevic 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0-0
12 Miles Kalbus 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Sven Davidson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Michael Swieca 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Jack Baumgardner 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Ian Fleenor 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0-0
17 Foster Hoose 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-1
19 Jason Grew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Grant Chiponis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Skylar Lee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Carlo Silverstre 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0-0

Totals 32 15 8 23 15 6 7 6 0-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Byron Rivers 32:00 7 11

Totals 7 11

Redlands 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Chris Martinez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Spencer Allen 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-0
3 Carter Kerwin 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
4 Cooper Krause 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0-0
5 Reece Koe 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
6 Sean Todd 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Chris Frejlach 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Grant Curry 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Kyle Jackson 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Billy Clifford 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0-0
11 Ilan Dayan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Mitchell Walker 2 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0-0
13 Carl Matthews 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
14 Alec Todd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Tyler Strabel 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
16 Jasen Swan 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0-0
17 Ty Williams 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Karan Akcan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Bradley Clinton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Tor Cole 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
24 Christopher Allen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 30 7 3 10 8 7 2 2 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Chris Martinez 32:00 15 8

Totals 15 8


